
15

8

41

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

55

20

12

14

8

54

35,00

77

1965 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

Direction sportive: 17-12-23R.Welkenraedt B.C.

150

13,10

Meilleur match:

Total reprises:

Beckers D 0 108 13,50 65R.B.C.Flémallois 1,26

LLL 01 2 480 11,70 65

Renaud Beckers D 2 210 17,50 54 1,63

3987 Wilmet J-P 0 128 8,53 25 0,79

1,09

26,25 77 2,45

33 0,72

1,27

Raskinet Wilmet J-P 0 34 5,66 15 0,526

LLV 16 4 734 13,59 77

12

Beckers Wilmet J-P 0 155 7,75

1,40

R.Welkenraedt B.C. Raskinet R 2 210

Danny Raskinet R 0 159 13,25 43 1,23

8256 Wilmet J-P 2 210 15,00 0

1,27

53

60

76LLV 06 6 751 13,65

8,64

14,00

0

2

121

210

0,98

3,27

0,80

1,30

Wilmet

Jean-Paul

9487

R.B.C.Disonais

Beckers D

Raskinet R

Beckers D

Raskinet R

20

6

14

15

10,50

35,00

37

76

2

2

210

210

http://www.frbb-liège-lux.be Saison 2023 - 2024

Classement finale championnat régional DP si > 

Pts à jouer:    210

Caramb.

Réalisées Classe
mentMoyenne 

Prop

Points de

Matchs

Adversaires
Nom & Prénom

Licence & Club

1er Libre P.F.

Rep
ris

es Série

Moyenne

Général

M/G

2

M/G

3

M/G

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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